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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with former Deputy Governor of Bank of Japan, 
Mr Hirohide Yamaguchi, on European and global economic 
situation 

ECB 

Tuesday, 9 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Oliver Wyman – courtesy visit ECB 

Wednesday, 10 July Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council  ECB 

Tuesday, 16 July Executive Board ECB 

Thursday, 18 July Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 19 July Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 23 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 24 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 25 July Governing Council ECB 

Wednesday, 31 July Executive Board teleconference  
 

 

Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and  
Vice-Chair designate of the ECB’s Supervisory Board 
 

July 2019 


